AGENDA
Land Division Committee
Haliburton County Administration Building, Minden
July 12, 2021
7:00 p.m.

Meeting to be held electronically; no persons will be permitted in the
Council Chamber. Should you wish to register as a delegate please
contact the Secretary-Treasurer at Igillan@haliburtoncounty.ca
or by calling 705-286-1333 ext. 248

The media and the general public can view the Land Division
Committee meeting webcast via the County of Haliburton YouTube
channel: https://youtu.be/uHS69N9yZzU

6.1

8.1

10.

11.

12.

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

ADOPTION OF THE MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
Minutes — May 10, 2021

BUSINESS ARISING FROM A PREVIOUS MEETING
HEARING OF APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

File No. H-020/21

Applicant: Gordon and Dianne Burley

Location of the Property: Lot 29, Plan 370, Geographic Township of Havelock, now in
the Municipality of Dysart et al.

Purpose of the Application: Easement for Right-of-Way
CORRESPONDENCE/INFORMATION

REPORTS

Statistics — May 2021

OTHER BUSINESS

CLOSED SESSION

NEXT COMMITTEE MEETING

ADJOURNMENT


https://youtu.be/uHS69N9yZzU

